
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00090, Georgetown

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-30  0.7 Mi SE of Nounan RD

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,542

 2,660
 2,248

Bear Lake (4)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,324

 1,403
 1,128

 1,218

 1,257
 1,120

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,618

NW DIR - - - - - - 1,261

SE DIR - - - - - - 1,357

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2,099 2,609 2,574 2,635 2,533 2,575 2,463

1,113 1,268 1,158 1,251 1,228 1,179 1,157

986 1,341 1,416 1,384 1,305 1,396 1,306

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,987 2,413 2,632 2,693 2,944 3,072 2,591

997 1,207 1,214 1,259 1,419 1,394 1,263

990 1,206 1,418 1,434 1,525 1,678 1,328

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,884 2,437 2,494 2,651 2,823 3,093 2,611

1,001 1,218 1,137 1,270 1,362 1,432 1,256

883 1,219 1,357 1,381 1,461 1,661 1,355

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,146 2,473 2,552 2,626 2,675 2,747 2,260

1,119 1,203 1,179 1,241 1,305 1,253 1,052

1,027 1,270 1,373 1,385 1,370 1,494 1,208

30 31 - - - - -

1,819 2,407 - - - - -

981 1,176 - - - - -

838 1,231 - - - - -

MADW 1,987 2,468 2,563 2,651 2,744 2,872 2,509

STDEV 138 83 57 30 178 253 153

DAYFAC 1.28 1.03 0.99 0.96 0.93 0.89 1.01
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